H2O COIL INC.         3514 Hargale Road, Oceanside, NY 11572      (516) 256-3131  FAX: (516) 599-2000
• Extensive selection of models ranging from 3 to 50KW—each with spiral
finned elements and sealed ball-bearing motors for long service life.
• Built-in adjustable thermostat on models up to and including 12Kw.
• Ceiling hanger bracket included, optional wall bracket available
(allows swivel movement)
• Five-way adjustable louvers may be positioned to direct warm air.
• UL and CSA approved for vertical and horizontal mounting.

02.07.2009
H2O COIL
Ordering Guide
Cat. No. KW BTU Volts Phase CFM Weight
(lbs)
Cat. No. KW BTU Volts Phase CFM Weight
(lbs)
EUH03B11T 3 10236 120 1 350 36.0 EUH10B24CT 10 34120 208 1/3 600 46.0
EUH03B21T 3 10236 208 1 350 36.0 EUH10B34CT 10/7.5 34120/25590 240/208 1/3 600 46.0
EUH03B24CT 3 10236 208 1/3 350 36.0 EUH10B74CT 10 34120 480 1/3 600 50.0
EUH03B31T 3/2.3 10236/7677 240/208 1 350 36.0 EUH12B23CT 12 40944 208 3 600 46.0
EUH03B34CT 3/2.3 10236/7677 240/208 1/3 350 36.0 EUH12B33CT 12/9 40944/30708 240/208 3 600 46.0
EUH03B41CT 3 10236 277 1 350 40.0 EUH12B74CT 12 40944 480 1/3 600 50.0
EUH03B73CT 3 10236 480 3 350 40.0 EUL15B23C 15 51180 208 3 990 100.0
EUH05B21T 5 17060 208 1 350 36.0 EUL15B33C 15 51180 240 3 1200 100.0
EUH05B24CT 5 17060 208 1/3 350 36.0 EUL15B73C 15 51180 480 3 1200 108.0
EUH05B31T 5/3.8 17060/12795 240/208 1 350 36.0 EUL20B23C 20 68240 208 3 990 100.0
EUH05B34CT 5/3.8 17060/12795 240/208 1/3 350 36.0 EUL20B73C 20 68240 480 3 1200 108.0
EUH05B41CT 5 17060 277 1 350 40.0 EUL25B73C 25 85300 480 3 1200 108.0
EUH05B74CT 5 17060 480 1/3 350 40.0 EUL30B73C 30 120360 480 3 1600 129.0
EUH08B24CT 7.5 25590 208 1/3 600 46.0 EUS40B73C 40 136480 480 3 1950 160.0
EUH08B34CT 7.5/5.6 25590/19193 240/208 1/3 600 46.0 EUS50B73C 50 170600 480 3 1950 160.0
EUH08B74CT 7.5 25590 480 1/3 600 50.0 T=Built-in thermostat         C=Built-in contactor         CT=Built-in thermostat and contactor